
NEW MEXICO STATE GAS ALLOCATIONS 
SAN JUAN BASIN 

BLANCO MESA VERDE POOL 
(MMCF/MONTH) 

OCD 
PRELIMINARY 

ESTIMATES 
UNOCAL 

SUGGESTION 

AVERAGE SALES 
( A P R . - S E P T . , 1990) 

ADMIN. ADJUSTMENT: 
OCD ESTIMATE 
UNOCAL SUGGESTED 

MARGINAL PRODUCTION: 
O C T . - D E C , 1990 
A P R . - S E P T . , 1990 

NON-MARGINAL ALLOWABLE 

A P R . - S E P T . , 1991 
ACREAGE FACTOR, F l 

A P R . - S E P T . , 1991 
A x D FACTOR, F2 

12,379 

2,000 

14,379 

7,308 

7,071 

2,787 

11.99 

12,379 

3,000 
15,379 

7,426 

7,953 

3,134* 

13.49* 

* A P R . - S E P T . , 1990 Ave F l = 3,085 
AVG. F2 = 13.94 

r BEFORE THE 
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 

Case No. ..tc?sj_ E^nib.t No. 4 

Submiasd by Ooc« - * i 

Hearing Date 


